
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
15:00 A  TB Höntrop … S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
44 37 42 38 40 36

25

0
9

1
11

2
12

3
13

5
21

6
25

Auszeit

5:13

Ende
15:31 B  Hammer SC R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
27 20 7 5 25 21

2218
19:12
21:20

╳

14
2
17

6
19

8
20

10
21

13
22

Auszeit

21:17
22:24

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
15:34 B  Hammer SC S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
27 20 7 5 25 23

22

1
16

2
17

10
18

12
19

14
21

15
22

Auszeit

18:19

Ende
15:57 A  TB Höntrop … R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
44 37 42 38 40 33

2536
21:21

╳

9
25

1
13

3
16

4
20

5
21

6
23

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 7 mU18
Männer

A  TB Höntrop II vs. Hammer SC B
Spiel 49 05.02.2023 15:00 Uhr

Realschule Höntrop
44869 Bochum 
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A  TB Höntrop … 9/14
2 Heins, Jannes X
5 Sowa, Ben

33 Bories, Nick X
36 Gode, Henry X
37 Böhl, Markus X
38 Buchholz, Sean X
40 Strubel, Artem X
42 Bast, Maximilian X
44 Dornhege, Julian X
A  Libero
2 Heins, Jannes X
A  Offizielle
T Eusterfeldhaus, Chris…

C

B  Hammer SC 10/14
4 Drakalski, Vasilij
5 Vogel, Nick X
6 Neumann, Sam-Miguel
7 Bendig, Cedrik X

18 Yilmaz, Emirhan X
20 Bersch, Tom X
21 Ceylan, AcunLeeroy X
23 Jonas, Noah X
25 Stukert, Artur X
27 Jonigk, Noah X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle

CT Laumann, Benjamin

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  TB Höntrop … Hammer SC B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 1 25 1 31 22 0 2 2
0 1 1 25 2 23 22 0 0 1

3
1 1 2 50 54 44 0 2 3
Start: 15:00 Ende: 15:57 Dauer: 0:57

Sieger: TB Höntrop II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Siepman , Lorean 1
2 Krummel, Justus 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Fischer, Lukas 4

Assist. Jansen, Norman
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